Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Medium

ARAKH SHIVANGI SHESHRAO SUNITA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:7.60

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 7.95

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.78

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
20001 178 232 2016-0161-00-026932
Credit Int Ext
4 018/025 030/075
4 019/025 058/075
4 017/025 044/075
4 017/025 030/075
4 020/025 058/075
4 018/025 054/075
4 017/025 058/075
4 019/025 061/075
Semester Grade: A Total:538/800 Percentage:67.25
4 017/025 051/075
4 016/025 050/075
4 018/025 052/075
4 016/025 050/075
4 020/025 054/075
4 018/025 052/075
4 019/025 053/075
4 018/025 052/075
Semester Grade: A Total:556/800 Percentage:69.50

Final grade: A Grand Total:1094/1600 Percentage:68.38

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

048/100+
077/100
061/100
047/100+
078/100
072/100
075/100
080/100

068/100
066/100
070/100
066/100
074/100
070/100
072/100
070/100

048
077
061
047
078
072
075
080

068
066
070
066
074
070
072
070
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+
A+

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

BANGAR SUKESHINI MAROTRAO NARMADA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
*1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
20002 178 232 2016-0161-00-141662 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 016/025 030/075 046/100+ 046
4 018/025 037/075 055/100 055
4 017/025 040/075 057/100 057
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068
4 019/025 055/075 074/100 074
4 018/025 053/075 071/100 071
4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075
Semester Grade: F
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 016/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 -
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 016/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100 ---
Semester Grade: F
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+
B+

A+
A+
A+

I B B B I B R

Result:Reserved



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

DHABADGE SAVITA TRIMBAK PANCHAPHULA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.35

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.25

Semester I and II:

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
20003 178 232 2018-0161-00-087661
Credit Int Ext
4 017/025 049/075
4 016/025 056/075
4 016/025 050/075
4 017/025 048/075
4 017/025 065/075
4 017/025 063/075
4 019/025 059/075
4 019/025 060/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:588/800 Percentage:73.50
4 016/025 053/075
4 018/025 055/075
4 016/025 053/075
4 017/025 054/075
4 019/025 056/075
4 019/025 056/075
4 019/025 056/075
4 018/025 055/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:580/800 Percentage:72.50

Final GPA: 8.30 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1168/1600 Percentage:73.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

066/100
072/100
066/100
065/100
082/100
080/100
078/100
079/100

069/100
073/100
069/100
071/100
075/100
075/100
075/100
073/100

066
072
066
065
082
080
078
079

069
073
069
071
075
075
075
073
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Total (100) Grade

A+

oopy

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:7.99

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.48

Semester I and II:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

DONGARWAR JESSICA THOMAS KAUSALYA

20004 178 232 2019-0161-00-070466

Credit Int Ext
4 019/025 044/075
4 016/025 048/075
4 015/025 039/075
4 017/025 043/075
4 018/025 060/075
4 020/025 065/075
4 020/025 060/075
4 018/025 062/075
Semester Grade: A Total:564/800 Percentage:70.50
4 020/025 055/075
4 018/025 053/075
4 020/025 055/075
4 019/025 054/075
4 021/025 056/075
4 020/025 055/075
4 021/025 056/075
4 020/025 055/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:598/800 Percentage:74.75

Final GPA: 8.24 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1162/1600 Percentage:72.63

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
064/100
054/100
060/100
078/100
085/100
080/100
080/100

075/100
071/100
075/100
073/100
077/100
075/100
077/100
075/100

063
064
054
060
078
085
080
080

075
071
075
073
077
075
077
075

+

ocoooppPpwpy

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.18

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.38

Semester I and II:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

NIKAM POOJA KESHAV REKHA

20005 178 232 2019-0161-00-070571

Credit Int Ext
4 020/025 040/075
4 015/025 058/075
4 016/025 041/075
4 017/025 051/075
4 019/025 057/075
4 018/025 061/075
4 019/025 061/075
4 019/025 065/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:577/800 Percentage:72.13
4 016/025 052/075
4 017/025 053/075
4 022/025 058/075
4 019/025 055/075
4 018/025 054/075
4 018/025 054/075
4 021/025 057/075
4 020/025 056/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:590/800 Percentage:73.75

Final GPA: 8.28 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1167/1600 Percentage:72.94

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100
073/100
057/100
068/100
076/100
079/100
080/100
084/100

068/100
070/100
080/100
074/100
072/100
072/100
078/100
076/100

060
073
057
068
076
079
080
084

068
070
080
074
072
072
078
076

A+
B+

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.13

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.65

Semester I and II:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

PACHAPUTE SUREKHA RAJARAM SANGITA

20006 178 232 2019-0161-00-070586

Credit Int Ext
4 020/025 042/075
4 016/025 051/075
4 017/025 044/075
4 020/025 048/075
4 016/025 058/075
4 018/025 059/075
4 018/025 060/075
4 020/025 063/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/800 Percentage:71.25
4 021/025 057/075
4 019/025 055/075
4 020/025 056/075
4 020/025 056/075
4 020/025 056/075
4 020/025 056/075
4 021/025 057/075
4 021/025 057/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:612/800 Percentage:76.50

Final GPA: 8.39 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1182/1600 Percentage:73.88

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

062/100
067/100
061/100
068/100
074/100
077/100
078/100
083/100

078/100
074/100
076/100
076/100
076/100
076/100
078/100
078/100

062
067
061
068
074
077
078
083

078
074
076
076
076
076
078
078

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

PARISKAR SADHANA KISANRAO SHOBHA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
*1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
20007 178 232 2019-0161-00-095054 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100
4 017/025 055/075 072/100
4 018/025 051/075 069/100
4 020/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 018/025 059/075 077/100
4 017/025 061/075 078/100
4 019/025 058/075 077/100
4 020/025 062/075 082/100
Semester Grade: F
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 017/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 020/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 019/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100
4 018/025 NA/075-RR RRR/100

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

072
069
077
078
077
082
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+
A+

I B B B I B R

Result:Reserved



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.75

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 9.00

Semester I and II:

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

RASE ASHLESHA DILIP URMILA

20008 178 232 2019-0161-00-070594

Credit Int Ext
4 022/025 050/075
4 020/025 058/075
4 018/025 049/075
4 020/025 054/075
4 019/025 067/075
4 016/025 063/075
4 017/025 062/075
4 018/025 067/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:620/800 Percentage:77.50
4 021/025 060/075
4 020/025 059/075
4 023/025 062/075
4 019/025 058/075
4 020/025 059/075
4 021/025 060/075
4 021/025 060/075
4 019/025 058/075
Semester Grade: O Total:640/800 Percentage:80.00

Final GPA: 8.88 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1260/1600 Percentage:78.75

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

072/100
078/100
067/100
074/100
086/100
079/100
079/100
085/100

081/100
079/100
085/100
077/100
079/100
081/100
081/100
077/100

072
078
067
074
086
079
079
085

081
079
085
077
079
081
081
077
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Total (100) Grade

A+
A+

A+

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+

A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

RATHOD

Code

HARSHADA ASHOK SHEVANTA

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:7.54

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.15

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.85

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
20009 178 232 2016-0161-00-026665 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 016/025 030/075 046/100+ 046
4 015/025 051/075 066/100 066
4 016/025 046/075 062/100 062
4 017/025 036/075 053/100 053
4 017/025 055/075 072/100 072
4 019/025 058/075 077/100 077
4 018/025 058/075 076/100 076
4 019/025 062/075 081/100 081
Semester Grade: A Total:533/800 Percentage:66.63
4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
4 018/025 051/075 069/100 069
4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073
4 019/025 052/075 071/100 071
4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073
4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073
Semester Grade: A+ Total:572/800 Percentage:71.50
Final grade: A Grand Total:1105/1600 Percentage:69.06
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

RATHOD

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

NAMRATA GAJANANRAO LALITA

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.14

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.70

Semester I and II:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

20010 178 232 2019-0161-00-070636

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Page: 10
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

Credit Int Ext
4 018/025 037/075 055/100 055
4 016/025 065/075 081/100 081
4 015/025 050/075 065/100 065
4 020/025 042/075 062/100 062
4 016/025 062/075 078/100 078
4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079
4 019/025 059/075 078/100 078
4 017/025 061/075 078/100 078
Semester Grade: A+ Total:576/800 Percentage:72.00
4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
4 020/025 056/075 076/100 076
4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
4 021/025 057/075 078/100 078
Semester Grade: A+ Total:616/800 Percentage:77.00
Final GPA: 8.42 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1192/1600 Percentage:74.50
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass



Institution:

Code

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

Sub Name

Semester I

1101
1102
1103
1104
1201
1202
1203
1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.34

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.80

Semester I and II:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

RAUT APURVA ARUNRAO MANDA

20011 178 232 2019-0161-00-070377

Credit Int Ext
4 019/025 032/075
4 021/025 054/075
4 020/025 051/075
4 018/025 042/075
4 018/025 067/075
4 020/025 064/075
4 020/025 062/075
4 018/025 066/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:592/800 Percentage:74.00
4 021/025 058/075
4 020/025 057/075
4 021/025 058/075
4 021/025 058/075
4 020/025 057/075
4 021/025 058/075
4 020/025 057/075
4 020/025 057/075
Semester Grade: A+ Total:624/800 Percentage:78.00

Final GPA: 8.57 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1216/1600 Percentage:76.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade
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079
077
079
077
077
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A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020

Total Grc

071/100
073/100
074/100
075/100
083/100
078/100
080/100
081/100

076/100
078/100
082/100
078/100
078/100
080/100
080/100
080/100

071
073
074
075
083
078
080
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Total (100) Grade

A+
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A+
A+

A+

A+
A+
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Institution: 178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHAIKH IFRAH JABEEN MOHD ISA GOHAR BEGUM 20012 178 232 2019-0161-00-095015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1101 Molecular Immunology (Th) 4 020/025 051/075
1102 Microbial Physiology and Development (Th) 4 019/025 054/075
1103 Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th) 4 022/025 052/075
1104 Bioinstrumentation (Th) 4 022/025 053/075
1201 Molecular Immunology (Pr) 4 019/025 064/075
1202 Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr) 4 017/025 061/075
1203 Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr) 4 018/025 062/075
1204 Bioinstrumentation (Pr) 4 019/025 062/075
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.:8.69 Semester Grade: A+ Total:615/800 Percentage:76.88
Semester II
*2101 Advanced Clinical Virology (Th) 4 019/025 057/075
*2102 Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th) 4 020/025 058/075
*2103 Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th) 4 022/025 060/075
*2104 Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th) 4 020/025 058/075
%2201 Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr) 4 020/025 058/075
*2202 Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr) 4 021/025 059/075
*2203 Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr) 4 021/025 059/075
*2204 Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr) 4 021/025 059/075
Total Credits: 32 G.P.A.: 8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:632/800 Percentage:79.00

Semester I and II:

Final GPA: 8.80 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1247/1600 Percentage:77.94

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020
178 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, AURANGABAD

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

TEKALE KOMAL SUBHASH KALPANA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

*1101
*1102
*1103
*1104
*1201
*1202
*1203
*1204

Molecular Immunology (Th)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Th)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Bioinstrumentation (Th)
Molecular Immunology (Pr)

Microbial Physiology and Development (Pr)
Bioenergetics and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Bioinstrumentation (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

Semester II

*2101
*2102
*2103
*2104
*2201
*2202
*2203
*2204

Advanced Clinical Virology (Th)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Th)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Th)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Th)

Advanced Clinical Virology (Pr)

Advanced Genetic Engineering (Pr)

Food and Dairy Microbilogy (Pr)

Macromolecules and Molecular Enzymology (Pr)

Total Credits: 32

25001 178 232 2017-0161-00-010427

Credit Int

017/025
016/025
018/025
017/025
020/025
021/025
019/025
019/025

SRR DR DD

Semester Grade: F

017/025
016/025
018/025
016/025
017/025
018/025
017/025
016/025

R DR

Semester Grade: F

Ext

NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR

NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR
NA/075-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
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Result:Reserved






